Heat shrinkable terminals
Properties:
UL - certified•
RoHS-compliant •
100% waterproof •
Temperature range: -10°C up to +105°C  •
Resistance to fuel, oil, salt water, •
battery acid and cleaning agents

-10°C up to +105°C / 600 V max.
Shrinking temperature: 150°C
Example of order:
3734H
mm²        (AWG) Colours Part-no. øD1
mm
øD2
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
S
mm Tools
0.34-0.5   (24-22) 3734H 1.3 3.8 28.5 12 0.4
3975D
3986H
3986F
0.75-1      (20-18) 3735H 1.7 4.5 36 15 0.8
3986G
3986H
3986F
1.5-2.5      (16-14) 3736H 2.3 5.3 36 15 0.8
4-6            (12-10) 3737H 3.4 6.5 41 15 1
5
Flat receptacles with HDPE insulation and extra support-sleeve
Material:
MS sn = Tin-plated brass
HDPE = High Density Polyethylene
Temperature range:
-10°C up to +105°C / 300 V max.
Shrinking temperature: 150°C
Example of order:
3903H
mm²        (AWG) for tabs Colours Part-no. øD
mm
øD1
mm
L
mm
A
mm Tools
0.5-1         (22-18) 6.3 x 0.8 3903H 1.7 5.5 34 9
3986S
3986H
3986F
1.5-2.5     (16-14) 6.3 x 0.8 3906H 2.3 6 34 9
4-6           (12-10) 6.3 x 0.8 3907H 3.4 8 35 10
6,3 mm
6
Tabs with HDPE insulation and extra support-sleeve
Material:
MS sn = Tin-plated brass
HDPE = High Density Polyethylene
Temperature range:
-10°C up to +105°C / 300 V max.
Shrinking temperature: 150°C
Example of order:
3910H
mm²        (AWG) for tabs Colours Part-no. øD
mm
øD1
mm
L
mm
A
mm Tools
0.5-1         (22-18) 6.3 x 0.8 3910H 1.7 5.5 34 9
3986S
3986H
3986F
1.5-2.5     (16-14) 6.3 x 0.8 3911H 2.3 6 34 9
4-6           (12-10) 6.3 x 0.8 3912H 3.4 8 35 10
6,3 mm
7
Tabs with PA and HDPE insulation, without extra support-sleeve
Material:
MS sn = Tin-plated brass
HDPE = High Density Polyethylene
PA = Polyamide
Temperature range:
-10°C up to +105°C / 300 V max.
Shrinking temperature: 150°C
Example of order:
3959SH
mm²        (AWG) for tabs Colours Part-no. øD
mm
øD1
mm
L
mm
A
mm Tools
0.5-1         (22-18) 6.3 x 0.8 3959SH 1.6 6 38.5 6
3986C
3986H
3986F
1.5-2.5     (16-14) 6.3 x 0.8 3970SH 2.3 6 39.5 6
4-6           (12-10) 6.3 x 0.8 3972SH 3.4 7 39.5 6
6,3 mm
8
Flat receptacles with HDPE insulation and extra support-sleeve
Material:
MS sn = Tin-plated brass
HDPE = High Density Polyethylene
Temperature range:
-10°C up to +105°C / 300 V max.
Shrinking temperature: 150°C
Example of order:
3963H
mm²        (AWG) for tabs Colours Part-no. øD
mm
øD1
mm
L
mm
A
mm Tools
0.5-1         (22-18) 6.3 x 0.8 3963H 1.7 6.5 28 9
3986C
3986H
3986F
1.5-2.5     (16-14) 6.3 x 0.8 3966H 2.3 6.5 28 9
4-6           (12-10) 6.3 x 0.8 3967H 3.4 7.5 28 10
6,3 mm
9
Flat receptacles with PA and HDPE insulation,
without extra support-sleeve
Material:
MS sn = Tin-plated brass
HDPE = High Density Polyethylene
PA = Polyamide
Temperature range:
-10°C up to +105°C / 300 V max.
Shrinking temperature: 150°C
Example of order:
3963SH
mm²        (AWG) for tabs Colours Part-no. øD
mm
øD1
mm
L
mm
A
mm Tools
0.5-1         (22-18) 6.3 x 0.8 3963SH 1.6 6 36.5 6
3986C
3986H
3986F
1.5-2.5     (16-14) 6.3 x 0.8 3966SH 2.3 6 36.5 6
4-6           (12-10) 6.3 x 0.8 3967SH 3.4 7 37 6
6,3 mm
Samara